P00000017896

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	PTIMAL LIVIN PROPOSED CORPORATE	IG CONCEP E NAME - MUST INCLU	5 -08/11/0001040004 5 -14/470.00 *****70.00 DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a ch	neck for :
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COF	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: SONNY MOLINELLI Name (Printed or typed) 201 ADAMS AVE. SUITE 2 Address Address			
	CAPE CANAVER City, 321 - 868 - C Daytime To	State & Zip 1402 elephone number	PH 12: 17 SEE, FLORIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
OPTIMAL LIVING CONCEPTS, INC. ODAUGII PHIZ: 17	
SECRETARY OF STATE	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	•
201 ADAMS AVE. SUITE 2	
CAPE CANAVERAL, FL 32920	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To EDUCATE AND INSPIRE PEOPLE OF	
ALL AGES TO INTEGRATE AND USE THE MINDIBODY ISBIRIT CONNECTION IN	
WILL HOUSE OF THEIR LIVE	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: 100,000 COMMON STOCK	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es):	
The state of the s	
SUIGH RIDGEWOOD RD 332 TANGERINE ST. 332 TANGERINE ST. GAPE CANAVEXAL, FL 32920 ALTAMONTE SP. FL 32701 ALTAMONTE SP. FL 3270	j
SONNY MOLINELLI - V. PRES.	
anal $anal$	
CARE CONTRACT, FL 32427 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
INA L. WILLIAMS	
332 TADGERTUE ST. ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32701	
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. SATOT _	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
SONNY MOLINELLI 8496 RIDGEWOOD RD	
CAPE CANNVERAL, FL 32420	
CHASE CHAMINELIE' (T. 12) D.	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
The second of th	
Fra L. LIME INA L. WILLIAMS 8/7/00	
0/1/00	